
Deerfield Police Department 

Dispatch Log 

April 27 thru May 3, 2020 

 
 

 
 

For Date: 04/27/2020  -  Monday  
 

Call Number Time Call Reason Action   
 

20-29006        0009 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-29008        0242:54 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-29009        0254 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-29010        0303 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29011        0311:57 911 CALL Building 
Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] S MAIN ST 

 

20-29012        0333 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

20-29013        0337 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

20-29018        0430 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0443] RICHARDSON'S CANDY KITCHEN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29021        0443 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF9988] DEERFIELD RIVER LIQUORS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29022        0502 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29069        1455:37 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT TRANSFERRED TO STATE 
POLICE   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29088        1718:30 SUSPICIOUS PERSON Could Not Locate   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGERLOAF - SUNDERLAND RD 

 

20-29091        1758 COMMUNITY POLICING Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-29112        2000 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-29114        2018 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29115        2024 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   



  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-29121        2045 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STILLWATER RD 

 

20-29122        2048 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LOWER RD 

 

20-29133        2202 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-29134        2205 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

20-29144        2239 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29148        2306 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29149        2310 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29153        2339 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 04/28/2020  -  Tuesday  
 

20-29154        0005 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-29156        0150 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

20-29158        0338 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-29159        0346 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29161        0414 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29162        0437 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-29163        0508 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2155] TRADEMARK REAL ESTATE - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-29164        0509 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29166        0517 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5186A] WILLIAMS SUGARHOUSE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29167        0531 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4011] GREENFIELD SAVINGS BANK - N MAIN ST 

 

20-29168        0532 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-29170        0545 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   



  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

20-29171        0549 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

20-29173        0612 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29195        0918 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

20-29217        1114 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK No Action Required  
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-29293        1720 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
       Vicinity of:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-29303        1745:54 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT Unfounded   
  Location/Address:    [SUN] AMHERST RD 

 

20-29312        1821:28 ILLEGAL DUMPING Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] DRAG STRIP - SAND GULLY RD 

       Refer To Incident:    20DRF-77-OF 

 

20-29358        2105 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-29363        2137 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-29365        2145 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29369        2153:39 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Negative Contact   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CEMETERY AT THE END - BORON AVE 

 

20-29375        2241 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-29383        2347 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-29384        2354 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 04/29/2020  -  Wednesday  
 

20-29391        0033 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29394        0041 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

20-29393        0042 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29398        0123 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-29400        0139 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WAPPING RD 

 



20-29401        0147 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF9988] DEERFIELD RIVER LIQUORS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29404        0228 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

20-29405        0244 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] UPPER & LOWER RD 

 

20-29406        0309 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29410        0458 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRFRR] DEERFIELD RAIL YARD - MCCLELLAND FARM RD 

 

20-29411        0514 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF RECREATION AREA - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-29422        0726:40 SPRINKLER TESTING Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7412] EAGLEBROOK SCHOOL - PINE NOOK RD 

 

20-29426        0806:35 MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT NO INJU Report Taken   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

       Refer To Accident:    20DRF-39-AC 

       Refer To Accident:    20DRF-40-AC 

 

20-29447        1013 TRAFFIC HAZARD Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

20-29480        1317 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   
       Vicinity of:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-29526        1636 Cruiser Maintenance Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29541        1738 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7611] CHANNING L. BETE CO - COMMUNITY PL 

 

20-29566        1951 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-29571        2006 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29576        2024 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29579        2037:05 TRESPASS Notification   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3620] 5&10 ANTIQUE GALLERY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29608        2155 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

20-29620        2308 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

20-29621        2329 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

20-29623        2331 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD + LOWER RD 

 

20-29625        2344:38 SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE Could Not Locate   



  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM CIR 

 

20-29627        2356 SUSPICIOUS PERSON Could Not Locate   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] EASTERN AVE 

 

 

For Date: 04/30/2020  -  Thursday  
 

20-29628        0005 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-29630        0020 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29631        0053 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR E 

 

20-29633        0132 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] 5/10 BUSINESS CKS 

 

20-29634        0142 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-29636        0301 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4911] VETERINARY EMERGENCY & SPECIALTY - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29637        0329 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-29638        0359 MISSING CANINE Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

20-29639        0409 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

20-29646        0450 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-29647        0452 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

20-29668        1057:52 FIRE ALARM False Alarm   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF1410] DEERFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT - CONWAY ST 

 

20-29691        1457:52 LOCKOUT Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2587] U.S. POST OFFICE (SOUTH DEERFIELD) - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-29694        1511 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
       Vicinity of:    [DRF] UPPER RD 

 

20-29712        1706:13 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5200] PILOT PRECISION - MERRIGAN WAY 

 

20-29757        2022 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29758        2024:08 MEDICAL EMERGENCY COOLEY DICKINSON 
HOSPITAL   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MOUNTAIN RD 

 

20-29766        2054 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 



20-29768        2107 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-29770        2126 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

20-29771        2137 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29790        2309 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29803        2345 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WHATELY RD 

 

20-29804        2351 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-29805        2353 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WAPPING RD 

 

 

For Date: 05/01/2020  -  Friday  
 

20-29807        0008 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] 5/10 BUSINESS CKS 

 

20-29808        0022 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] UPPER & LOWER RD 

 

20-29811        0037 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ELM CIR 

 

20-29813        0124 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29817        0208:31 MEDICAL EMERGENCY FRANKLIN MEDICAL 
CENTER   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

20-29819        0318 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-29820        0401 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

20-29822        0457 TRAFFIC CONTROL Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29823        0502 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29824        0508 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5186A] WILLIAMS SUGARHOUSE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29843        0902 PATROL AREA No Action Required  
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-29848        0936 SUSPICIOUS PERSON Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-29855        1025 PATROL AREA No Action Required  
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD + LOWER RD 



 

20-29893        1353 FOLLOW UP INVESTIGATION Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SAND GULLY RD + PLAIN (WEST 90-130) RD 

 

20-29912        1558 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF6600] BERKSHIRE BREWING CO INC - RAILROAD ST 

 

20-29923        1658:24 FIRE, OTHER NON-SPECIFIC Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7769] GARY STETSON RESIDENCE - FOXTOWN RD 

 

20-29921        1659:25 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Building 
Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ADAMS CT 

 

20-29948        1934:59 MOTOR VEHICLE VIOLATION Arrest(s) Made   
   

20-29951        1945 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WAPPING RD 

 

20-29952        2015 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29955        2025 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF DRF1113] STILLWATER BRIDGE 

 

20-29957        2031 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-29958        2042:06 FIRE ALARM Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] STEAM MILL RD 

 

20-29972        2144 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29975        2204 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] UPPER RD + LOWER RD 

 

20-29978        2236 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF 2830] NEIGHBORS CONVENIENCE - CONWAY RD 

 

20-29979        2236 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR E 

 

20-29982        2251 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-29983        2255 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2805] MAGIC WINGS - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-29990        2331 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

20-29993        2339 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] WHATELY RD 

 

 

For Date: 05/02/2020  -  Saturday  
 

20-30005        0056 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2155] TRADEMARK REAL ESTATE - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-30006        0056 TRAFFIC CONTROL Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 



 

20-30012        0133:27 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Unfounded   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] HOOSAC RD 

 

20-30013        0155 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-30014        0156 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] 5/10 BUSINESS CKS 

 

20-30016        0316 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-30017        0328 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

20-30018        0344 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2118] FRONTIER REGIONAL SCHOOL - N MAIN ST 

 

20-30019        0456 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-30030        0853:34 OFFICER WANTED Call Given to an 
Officer   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-30031        0859 ASSIST CITIZEN Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] ALLEN RESIDENCE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-30104        1404:47 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N SUGARLOAF TRAILHEAD - MOUNTAIN RD 

 

20-30120        1456:51 MOTOR VEHICLE COMPLAINT TRANSFERRED TO STATE 
POLICE   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RT 116 SB - CONWAY RD 

 

20-30121        1520:51 EMS ALARM - LIFELINE ACTIVATED Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GRAVES ST 

       Refer To Incident:    20DRF-78-OF 

 

20-30151        1700:06 911 MIS DIAL Dispatch Handled   
       Vicinity of:    [DRF] SW SECTOR - HILLCREST AVE 

 

20-30177        1924 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] LEE RD 

 

20-30182        1932 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] MILL VILLAGE RD 

 

20-30190        2010 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] CONWAY RD 

 

20-30191        2010 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-30201        2055 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-30204        2107 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4046] WRISLEY FUNERAL HOME - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-30205        2109 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF5496] BITTER SWEET BAKERY & CAFE - GREENFIELD RD 



 

20-30219        2212 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-30221        2219 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2060] FISHER'S GARAGE INC - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-30224        2229 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

20-30227        2234 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-30228        2240 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3465] DEERFIELD CONVENIENCE STORE - GREENFIELD RD 

 

 

For Date: 05/03/2020  -  Sunday  
 

20-30249        0028 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-30252        0121 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF0137] CIRCLE K - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-30254        0204 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-30255        0229 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2587] U.S. POST OFFICE (SOUTH DEERFIELD) - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-30257        0330 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF2155] TRADEMARK REAL ESTATE - SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-30262        0514 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF4700] ATLANTIC FURNITURE - INDUSTRIAL DR W 

 

20-30263        0532 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-30264        0542 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF3606] THE WOK - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-30266        0613:41 CHECK WELFARE Investigated   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N MAIN ST 

 

20-30342        0932 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-30297        1115:38 DISTURBANCE Peace Restored   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-30308        1222:49 ALARM BURGLAR OR HOLDUP Building 
Checked/Secured   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF9347] DAMN YANKEES BBQ - ELM ST 

 

20-30309        1252 TRAFFIC HAZARD Gone On Arrival   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-30358        1554:12 MEDICAL EMERGENCY Patient Refusal   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] N HILLSIDE RD 

 

20-30395        1825:21 SAFETY HAZARD Investigated   



  Location/Address:    [DRF] NEAR THE BRIDGE - STILLWATER RD 

 

20-30403        1858:58 SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY Report Taken   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] A HOUSE NEAR THE RAILYARD - RIVER RD 

 

20-30422        2035 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] OLD MAIN ST 

 

20-30432        2114 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7343] CUMBERLAND FARMS - ELM ST 

 

20-30433        2116 BUILDING/LOCATION CHECK Checks Okay   
  Location/Address:    [DRF DRF7161] THE RED ROOF INN - GREENFIELD RD 

 

20-30439        2138:17 OFFICER WANTED Could Not Locate   
          Location:    [HAT] C & S WHOLESALE 

 

20-30454        2331 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] SUGARLOAF ST 

 

20-30456        2339 PATROL AREA Checks Okay   
          Location:    [DRF] DOWNTOWN 

 

20-30457        2350 PATROL AREA Services Rendered   
  Location/Address:    [DRF] RIVER RD 

 

 

 


